AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14SOIC
Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
CS5211EDR14.pdf
CS5211EDR14 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy CS5211EDR14,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 4.5 V ~ 14 V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 14-SOIC
Series: -
Serial Interfaces: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 14-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output Type: Transistor Driver
Output Phases: 1
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 150kHz ~ 750kHz
Duty Cycle (Max): -
Control Features: Frequency Control
Clock Sync: No
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CS5211EDR14 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CS5211GDR14G
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5211GD14
ON
RFQ
CS5207A-1GT3
IC REG LDO ADJ 7A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5208-1
CS
RFQ
CS5211AGP
SEMIC
RFQ
CS5211DGO
SEMIC
RFQ
CS5211GDR14
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5211EDR14G
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 14SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5208-1GT3
IC REG LDO ADJ 8A TO220AB
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
CS5211GDO
CSC
RFQ
ASCSM-12.288MHZ-LY-T
OSC MEMS 12.288MHZ CMOS SMD
Abracon LLC
RFQ
501KAD-ADAG
OSC PROG LVCMOS 2.5V EN/DS 50PPM
Silicon Labs
RFQ
CWS-MCF-WLAPP-LX
CODEWARRIOR COLDFIRE LINUX APP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
VI20150C-M3/4W
DIODE SCHOTTKY 20A 150V TO-262AA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
MGT330
TOOL FOR MAXI GRIP 33X33
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-54270D-C1-R0
HEAT SINK 27MM X 27MM X 9.5MM
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-04A-167-C1-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X20MM R-TAB
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-10G-140-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X25MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-19H-94-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X25MM R-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-07F-65-C2-R0
HEATSINK 40X40X30MM L-TAB T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ